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Turismo Nacional - 32 Etapa Sao Paulo

32 Etapa Turismo Nacional Super/Elite Interlagos 3,309 km

22 Treino 05/08/2022 11:40 .
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:39:58

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(54) Rafael Lopes

1 11:46:06.249 2:02.095 48.418 36.685 36.992 193,0
2 11:48:07.463 2:01.214 47.553 36.752 36.909 194,5
3 11:50:09.069 2:01.606 47.098 37.257 37.251 195,5
p4 11:52:21.178 2:12.109 47.775 36.710 197,0
5 11:59:26.011 7:04.833 37.146 37.499
6 12:01:28.144 2:02.133 47.813 36.845 37.475 195,5
7 12:03:36.626 2:08.482 50.592 40.825 37.065 196,2
8 12:05:38.362 2:01.736 47.122 37.233 37.381 197,3
p9 12:07:50.905 2:12.543 47.782 37.431 194,8
10 12:11:33.109 3:42.204 36.909 37.721

(63) Gustavo Magnabosco

1 11:45:02.629 2:02.521 48.186 36.783 37.552 184,0
p2 11:48:02.458 2:59.829 1:17.598 42.524 186,3
3 11:56:55.739 8:53.281 38.838 38.710
4 11:59:14.879 2:19.140 57.317 42.922 38.901 186,6
5 12:01:16.786 2:01.907 47.821 36.702 37.384 188,6
6 12:03:18.382 2:01.596 47.739 36.633 37.224 188,6
p7 12:05:54.621 2:36.239 55.153 41.840 189,3
(77) Leandro Freitas /Wanderson Freitas
1 11:45:53.226 2:14.077 55.796 40.153 38.128 174,4
2 11:47:55.926 2:02.700 48.510 36.672 37.518 191,0
3 11:49:57.958 2:02.032 47.889 36.611 37.532 192,0
4 11:51:59.720 2:01.762 47.780 36.549 37.433 192,3
p5 11:54:18.835 2:19.115 47.864 36.616 191,3
(9) Rafael Barranco
1 11:45:52.500 2:12.837 54.031 40.736 38.070 171,6
2 11:47:55.051 2:02.551 48.314 36.647 37.590 186,3
3 11:49:56.913 2:01.862 47.948 36.441 37.473 186,3
4 11:51:58.717 2:01.804 47.822 36.519 37.463 187,9
p5 11:54:25.084 2:26.367 53.951 40.512 1474
6 12:01:32.363 7:07.279 43.449 39.471
7 12:03:34.216 2:01.853 47.997 36.474 37.382 187,9
p8 12:05:49.655 2:15.439 47.909 36.554 186,9
(51) Fausto De Lucca
1 11:53:32.296 3:41.673 37.187 37.494
2 11:55:34.551 2:02.255 48.078 36.802 37.375 189,9
3 11:57:36.510 2:01.959 47.805 36.843 37.311 189,9
4 11:59:50.692 2:14.182 49.345 47.414 37.423 190,3
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Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:39:58
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
5 12:01:52.504 2:01.812 47.864 36.646 37.302 189,6
p6 12:04:39.759 2:47.255 59.610 46.272 188,3
(56) Peter Ferter
1 11:50:16.669 2:02.455 48.493 36.700 37.262 192,7
2 11:52:18.547 2:01.878 47.990 36.786 37.102 195,5
p3 11:54:55.548 2:37.001 1:02.371 41.923 194,1
(36) Fabricio Lanconi /Nilton Rossoni
1 11:50:24.883 2:05.650 51.880 36.463 37.307 158,8
2 11:52:26.783 2:01.900 47.862 36.497 37.541 190,6
p3 11:54:40.961 2:14.178 47.972 36.303 189,3
4 12:03:23.648 8:42.687 41.725 37.987
5 12:05:26.656 2:03.008 47.943 36.978 38.087 187,3
6 12:07:29.661 2:03.005 48.077 36.572 38.356 187,3
p7 12:10:06.166 2:36.505 56.403 43.511 178,5
(16) Richard Heidrich
1 11:47:54.419 2:30.175 1:00.405 41.811 47.959 116,7
2 11:50:11.598 2:17.179 57.379 41.982 37.818 107,9
3 11:52:14.013 2:02.415 48.370 36.739 37.306 193,7
4 11:54:16.069 2:02.056 47.891 36.905 37.260 193,4
5 11:56:27.926 2:11.857 52.127 40.927 38.803 192,3
6 11:58:30.430 2:02.504 48.172 36.855 37.477 191,7
7 12:00:52.285 2:21.855 48.222 42.550 51.083 192,0
8 12:03:10.193 2:17.908 56.259 43.289 38.360 131,2
p9 12:05:28.447 2:18.254 48.377 37.346 191,0
(999) Cesinha Bonilha
1 11:48:42.374 2:03.360 48.960 36.988 37.412 187,9
2 11:50:44.446 2:02.072 47.787 36.779 37.506 189,6
p3 11:53:17.969 2:33.523 50.156 44.345 190,6
(92) Lamartine Pinotti
1 11:46:43.042 2:30.824 1:07.799 45.587 37.438 112,4
2 11:48:45.862 2:02.820 48.539 37.170 37.111 190,6
3 11:50:47.951 2:02.089 47.681 37.321 37.087 195,5
4 11:52:50.202 2:02.251 47.816 37.236 37.199 194,8
p5 11:55:07.654 2:17.452 48.254 37.474 192,3
6 12:06:13.548 11:05.894 37.692 37.468
7 12:08:16.265 2:02.717 48.184 37.245 37.288 189,6
8 12:10:18.711 2:02.446 48.247 36.914 37.285 190,6

(21) Eduardo Pavelski
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Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:39:58
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
1 11:46:14.213 2:03.359 48.700 37.046 37.613 186,6
2 11:48:16.376 2:02.163 47.991 37.124 37.048 189,3
3 11:50:19.033 2:02.657 47.856 37.420 37.381 194,8
p4 11:52:44.805 2:25.772 48.460 38.198 198,4
5 11:58:31.968 5:47.163 43.096 43.700
6 12:00:34.886 2:02.918 47.986 37.251 37.681 192,7
7 12:02:38.079 2:03.193 48.222 37.512 37.459 189,9
8 12:04:41.258 2:03.179 48.200 37.439 37.540 189,3
9 12:06:50.236 2:08.978 53.423 38.115 37.440 188,6
10 12:08:52.906 2:02.670 48.176 36.979 37.515 190,6
pll 12:11:15.942 2:23.036 53.852 38.858 182,5
(72) Davi Dal Pizzol
1 11:46:11.131 2:04.664 49.392 37.318 37.954 185,3
2 11:48:15.351 2:04.220 48.708 37.670 37.842 183,7
3 11:50:18.303 2:02.952 48.262 36.751 37.939 188,3
4 11:52:27.572 2:09.269 50.493 38.522 40.254 190,3
5 11:54:30.107 2:02.535 48.224 36.740 37.571 189,6
p6 11:57:07.079 2:36.972 53.915 41.767 185,3
7 12:04:22.351 7:15.272 46.779 41.111
p8 12:06:38.062 2:15.711 50.253 38.283 184,7
9 12:10:45.424 4:07.362 36.932 38.723

(33) Pablo Alves

1 11:44:32.813 2:04.992 49.365 37.558 38.069 180,0
2 11:46:40.919 2:08.106 48.771 41.109 38.226 183,4
3 11:48:44.478 2:03.559 48.550 37.097 37.912 185,0
4 11:50:48.193 2:03.715 48.560 37.311 37.844 186,6
5 11:52:51.127 2:02.934 48.117 37.103 37.714 191,7
p6 11:55:10.578 2:19.451 48.411 36.863 189,6
7 12:00:36.427 5:25.849 40.835 38.056
p8 12:03:02.107 2:25.680 48.956 42.592 186,0
9 12:06:15.968 3:13.861 37.564 37.790
10 12:08:19.650 2:03.682 48.625 37.122 37.935 186,0
pll 12:10:36.074 2:16.424 48.648 37.159 186,0
(27) Davi Gustavo Dal Pizzol
1 11:48:15.819 2:03.699 48.377 37.597 37.725 186,3
2 11:50:18.906 2:03.087 48.185 37.455 37.447 191,7
p3 11:52:41.628 2:22.722 48.592 38.052 195,2
p4 12:06:34.379 13:52.751 42.109

(43) Willian Perillo
1 11:45:46.676 2:05.833 49.834 37.734 38.265 183,1
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Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:39:58
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
p2 11:48:06.433 2:19.757 48.976 37.384 181,2
(111) Macelo J. Andrade
1 11:45:17.458 2:13.285 52.105 39.299 41.881 170,0
2 11:47:28.283 2:10.825 51.858 38.279 40.688 171,6
3 11:49:36.833 2:08.550 50.979 38.141 39.430 176,4
p4 11:51:53.626 2:16.793 50.553 38.833 178,5
p5 12:02:23.880 10:30.254 46.969
(23) Marcelo Beux
pl 11:48:37.778 2:47.090 1:00.902 49.271 121,8
2 11:55:44.152 7:06.374 39.362 40.094
p3 11:58:15.849 2:31.697 1:05.488 39.020 182,8
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